86 •	 2 Frosted Quartz Tube heating elements (included)
•	 Listed for suspended, totally exposed (outdoor) and
indoor** spot heating applications
•	 Finish:  High-temp brown powder coated finish or
corrosion resistant stainless steel 20 gauge housing
•	 60° Symmetric Heat Pattern
•	 Gold anodized Aluminum reflector and end caps
•	 6” long lead wires for direct field connection

INCHES
 MIN.
FLOOR
82" INCHES MIN.
63
4"
63
4"
INCHES
 MIN.
30"
85" INCHES MIN.
OCH2 Series Outdoor / Indoor Rated Quartz Electric Infrared Heater
Product Accessories
Series:	        Dimensions:
OCH2-55	       Length: 55”; Width: 7.5”; Height: 7”
OCH2-66	       Length: 66”; Width: 7.5”; Height: 7”
MFG
CATALOG
NUMBER
PAINTED BROWN MFG
CATALOG
NUMBER
 STAINLESS STEEL
WATTS BTUs VOLTS AMPS Qtz. Tube Repl.
ElementMFG MODEL NUMBER MFG MODEL NUMBER
04915502 OCH2-55-208V 04915902 OCH2-55-208V-SS
4000 13652
208 19.23 671-5062
04915602 OCH2-55-240V 04916002 OCH2-55-240V-SS 240 16.67 671-5063
04915702 OCH2-55-277V 04916102 OCH2-55-277V-SS 277 14.44 671-5064
04915802 *OCH2-55-480V 04916202 *OCH2-55-480V-SS 480 8.33 *671-5063
04916302 OCH2-66-208V 04916702 OCH2-66-208V-SS
6000 20478
208 28.85 671-5065
04916402 OCH2-66-240V 04916802 OCH2-66-240V-SS 240 25 671-5066
04916502 OCH2-66-277V 04916902 OCH2-66-277V-SS 277 21.66 671-5067
04916602 *OCH2-66-480V 04917002 *OCH2-66-480V-SS 480 12.5 *671-5066
MFG
CATALOG
NUMBER
MFG